
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 49941147

Data
publicarii 22.09.20

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 520,88 RON - 520,88 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 14593 ML 30 1,84 55,2 10,488 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 1 4,85
4,85 0,9215 BEC LED E27 12.5W / 100W L.CALDA COREPRO LEDBULB PHILIPS 13152 Buc 6
13,25 79,5 15,105 DAB LED TRANSF 240/12V_60W IP67 05-0307/60 13565 Buc 1 63,7 63,7
12,103 PIESA SEPARATIE PRIZA PAMANT 4938 Buc 1 30,5 30,5 5,795 PLATBAND ZINCAT 25x4
6376 Kg 51 5,63 287,13 54,5547
